
DALY COLLEGE, INDORE 

Terminal Examination Time Table September 2023 

Class  XI and XII 

  REPORTING TIME: 8:00 am             READING TIME: 8:30 am TO 8:45 am              WRITING  TIME: 8:45 am to 11:45 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 Vice Principal Academics   Senior Vice Principal 

Date Day Class XI                   Class XII 

September 18, 2023 Monday NO EXAM NO EXAM NO EXAM NO EXAM 

September 19, 2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI  

September 20, 2023 Wednesday Physics / Business Studies   
Entrepreneurship/Geography/ Legal 

Studies/ Maths (Standard)/                          

Maths (Applied) 

Geography Practical  
(12:15pm to 1:45 pm)                    

September 21, 2023 Thursday Psychology  
Physics Prac. / 
Geog.Practical                   

 
 

September 22, 2023 Friday   Physics / Business Studies 
         Physics Practical 
(12:15pm to 1:45 pm) 

September 23, 2023 Saturday 
Entrepreneurship/ Geography/ 
Legal Studies/ Maths (Standard) 

/Maths (Applied) 

  
 

 

September 24, 2023 SUNDAY  

September 25, 2023 Monday PE/ Painting/ Hind. Music/ Dance  Accounts/Chemistry/Political Science  

September 26, 2023 Tuesday Painting (for Ahaana Parikh)  
 Chemistry Practical/ Political Science  

Practical   (8:30 to 10:00am) 

 

September 27, 2023 Wednesday 
Accounts/Chemistry/              

Political Science  

Pol. Science 
Practical (12:15pm 

to 1:45 pm) 

History    Theory (3hr)                                                      
Biology (Practical)(8:30 to 10:00am)  

CS Practical   (8:30 to 10:00am) 

 

September 30, 2023 Saturday English Core    English Core 
 

October 4, 2023 Wednesday 
Economics / Biology                                                        

 
 

Psychology/ Dance (Theory)  


